A Family Tradition
Since 1935

Waltonian Archers of LINN County

Indoor Vegas 450 Round
October 18, 2014

Shoot
Age Group Gender Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name)
Freestyle Adult Male Weber, Austin
Lampe, Jared
Berry, James
McCurn, Doug
_ Master Senior Male Bridge, Robert
Anthony, Richard
_ Senior Female Lewis, Gayla
Male Waite, Craig
Silver Senior Female Bridge, Patricia
] Kaplan, Cathy
Kaplan, Don
Bowhunter Freestyle Adult Male Medstad, Travis
Senior Male Aslinger, George
Rogers, Rick
Silver Senior Female Mally, Diane
Male Parker, Don
Beelner, Randy
Male Wymore, Scott

Freestyle Limited Adult

Mally, Carl

Total

445
438
431
413
409
338
390
387
394
433
423
423
388
429
406
437
409
372
381
348
343
406
375



